1
H3C S6850 Series Data Center Switches
Product overview
H3C S6850 high-density intelligent switch series is developed for data centers and cloud computing networks. It
provides powerful hardware forwarding capacity and abundant data center features. It provides up to 48*25G ports and
8*100G ports. The switch supports redundant and hot-swappable power supplies and fans. By using different fan trays,
the switch can provide field-changeable airflows.
The switch is an ideal product for high-density 25GE switching and aggregation at data centers and cloud computing

LSWM124XG2QL
24-Port SFP Plus and 2-Port QSFP Plus Interface Card
(SFP Plus ports support 1/10G)
14
Item Description
LSWM124XG2QFC
24 Ports SFP Plus and 2 Ports QSFP Plus Interface Card with FC
(SFP Plus ports support 1/10G)
LSWM18CQ H3C 8-Port 100G Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP28)
LSWM116Q H3C 16-Port 40G Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP Plus)
LSWM124TG2H
H3C 24-Port 25G Ethernet Optical Interface (SFP28) and 2-Port 100G Ethernet Optical
Interface (QSFP28) Module
LSWM18CQMSEC H3C 8-Port 100G MACSEC Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP28)
Transceiver
SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 1000BASE-LH80 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 80km, LC)
SFP-FE-LX-SM1310-A 100BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 15km, LC)
SFP-FE-SX-MM1310-A 100BASE-FX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode (1310nm, 2km, LC)
SFP-FE-LH40-SM1310 100BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-SX-MM850-A 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode (850nm, 550m, LC)
SFP-GE-T SFP GE Copper Interface Transceiver Module (100m,RJ45)
QSFP-100G-LR4-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module(1310nm,10km,LR4,WDM,LC)
QSFP-100G-LR4L-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,2km,LR4L,CWDM4,LC)
QSFP-100G-PSM4-SM1310 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,500m,PSM4,MPO/APC)
QSFP-100G-SR4-MM850 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m OM4,SR4,MPO)
QSFP-100G-LR4L-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,2km,LR4L,CWDM4,LC)
QSFP-100G-LR4-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module(1310nm,10km,LR4,WDM,LC)
QSFP-40G-LR4-WDM1300 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,LR4,LC)
QSFP-40G-BIDI-SR-MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m,SR)
QSFP-40G-LR4L-WDM1300 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,2km,LR4L,LC)
QSFP-40G-LR4-PSM1310
QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,MPO/APC,LR4,Parallel
Single Mode)
QSFP-40G-SR4-MM850
QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m,SR4,Support 40G to
4*10G)
QSFP-40G-CSR4-MM850
QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,300m,CSR4,Support 40G to
4*10G)
SFP-25G-SR-MM850 25G SFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m,SR,MM,LC)
Cable
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-10M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 10m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-1M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 1m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-20M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 20m Active Optical Cable
15
Item Description
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-3M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 3m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-5M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 5m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-7M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 7m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-100G-4SFP-25G-CAB-1M 100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 1m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-4SFP-25G-CAB-3M 100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 3m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-4SFP-25G-CAB-5M 100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 5m Passive Cable
LSWM1QSTK0 40G QSFP+ Cable 1m
LSWM1QSTK1 40G QSFP+ Cable 3m
LSWM1QSTK2 40G QSFP+ Cable 5m
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-10M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ 10m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-20M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ 20m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-7M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ 7m Active Optical Cable
LSWM1QSTK3 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 1m
LSWM1QSTK4 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 3m
LSWM1QSTK5 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 5m
SFP-25G-D-CAB-1M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 1m Passive Cable
SFP-25G-D-CAB-3M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 3m Passive Cable
SFP-25G-D-CAB-5M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 5m Passive Cable
SFP-25G-D-AOC-3M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 3m Active Optical Cable
SFP-25G-D-AOC-5M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 5m Active Optical Cable
SFP-25G-D-AOC-7M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 7m Active Optical Cable
SFP-25G-D-AOC-10M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 10m Active Optical Cable
SFP-25G-D-AOC-20M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 20m Active Optical Cable
16
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
Beijing Headquarters
Tower 1, LSH Center, 8 Guangshun South Street,